Promodis (2

Tuyau caout. @100 Ig 3m monte av
raccords

Référence : P6C30115381

Type

@ (mm)

Finition

Longueur (m)

Pression de service (bar)
Référence collier
Dimension collier

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Caoutchouc armé

100 mm

Monté avec raccords MF

3m

10 bar

214461

113/121

3m



http://www.tcpdf.org

